

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Meyer Distributing Announces Abilene and Lubbock, TX Locations

Jasper, IN | August 9, 2013

Meyer Distributing, Inc., a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution, announces the addition of its Abilene and Lubbock, TX locations. The cross-docks will have a direct feed from Meyer's Dallas, TX distribution hub which houses one of the largest inventories of automotive accessories in the nation.

"Meyer's facility in Snyder, TX has grown so quickly we have decided to break it into two locations," says Gary Filipski. "This breakout will once again allow us to improve our delivery service to major metropolitan areas like Abilene, Midland, Odessa, San Angelo, Lubbock, Amarillo, and even numerous cities in New Mexico!"

"Our recent expansion in California is allowing us to achieve additional deliveries in markets that are on the way such as West TX and NM," states Jeff Braun, CFO of Meyer. "When we can improve delivery times and service with little to no additional cost, that's a win-win."

About Meyer Distributing, Inc.

Meyer Distributing is a leader in automotive specialty products marketing and distribution. Through numerous strategically positioned warehousing facilities, Meyer serves thousands of customers nationwide with most states via Meyer Logistics direct ship.

More info @ www.mymeyer.com

Press Release Contact:
Meyer Distributing, Inc.
560 E. 25th St. | Jasper, IN 47546
Media@MeyerDistributing.com